Salary Schedule - School Administrators - 2023-2024

Position

Assistant Principal - Elementary
Assistant Principal - Alternative Ed
Assistant Principal - Middle
Assistant Principal - High School

Principal - Elementary
Principal - Middle/Alt Ed
Principal - High School

EDOS

Dean & PLS paid on Licensed Salary Schedule - Hard to Hire

¥ fhH P &P

&L Nh P

Min
70,641.15
76,583.74

75,957.05
81,549.82

89,192.41
94,766.93
107,030.89

129,328.99

¥ fh P &P

Mid
85,729.55
89,300.65

92,180.88
99,679.91

108,243.21
120,691.18
129,891.85

156,952.66

¥ hH P &P

Max

100,817.96
105,017.57
108,404.72
117,810.00

127,294.02
146,615.44
152,752.82

184,576.33

215
225
225

Annual

Effective 7-1-2-23
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