Salary Schedule - School Administrators - 2023-2024

<u>Position</u>	<u>Min</u>	<u>Mid</u>	<u>Max</u>	<u>Days</u>
Assistant Principal - Elementary	\$ 70,641.15	\$ 85,729.55	\$ 100,817.96	210
Assistant Principal - Alternative Ed	\$ 76,583.74	\$ 89,300.65	\$ 105,017.57	210
Assistant Principal - Middle	\$ 75,957.05	\$ 92,180.88	\$ 108,404.72	210
Assistant Principal - High School	\$ 81,549.82	\$ 99,679.91	\$ 117,810.00	210
Principal - Elementary	\$ 89,192.41	\$ 108,243.21	\$ 127,294.02	215
Principal - Middle/Alt Ed	\$ 94,766.93	\$ 120,691.18	\$ 146,615.44	225
Principal - High School	\$ 107,030.89	\$ 129,891.85	\$ 152,752.82	225
EDOS	\$ 129,328.99	\$ 156,952.66	\$ 184,576.33	Annual

Dean & PLS paid on Licensed Salary Schedule - Hard to Hire

Effective 7-1-2-23